5784 « 2023 CONGREGATION ANSHEI ISRAEL

HiGH HOLY DAYS, FALL FESTIVAL SERVICES AND EVENTS

O

Saturday, Sept. 9
Sunday, Sept. 10

Friday, Sept. 15
Saturday, Sept. 16

Sunday, Sept. 17

Saturday, Sept. 23
Sunday, Sept. 24

Monday, Sept. 25

Friday, Sept. 29

Saturday, Sept. 30
Sunday Oct. 1

Monday, Oct. 2
Tuesday, Oct. 3
Wednesday, Oct. 4
Thursday, Oct. 5
Friday, Oct. 6

Saturday, Oct.7

Sunday, Oct. 8

Havdalah Service & Selihot Program In Person 8:00 pm
Selihot Service Hybrid 9:00 pm
Kever Avot Memorial Service & Rabbi Oleisky z”/Memorial Bench Unveiling

(at Evergreen Cemetery) In Person 10:30am
Erev Shabbat & Rosh Hashanah Service Hybrid 5:45pm
Shabbat & First Day Rosh Hashanah Service Hybrid 8:00am
Alternative High Holy Days Experience In Person 9:30am
Family Service (2nd Grade & up) In Person 10:30am
Preschool Family Celebration (up to ISt Grade).........eeeeeeseee In Person 11:00am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Hybrid 5:30pm
Second Day Rosh Hashanah Service Hybrid 8:00am
Rosh Hashanah Family Service (All YOUth) ......cceueeummsnnnncenee In Person 10:30 am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Hybrid 6:20 pm
Shabbat Shuvah Service Hybrid 9:30am
Tashlich at the Park (Ft. Lowell Park) In Person 10:00 am
Mincha Service Zoom 12:30 pm
Kol Nidre Service Hybrid 5:45pm
Yom Kippur Service Hybrid 8:30am
Yizkor Service Hybrid appx. 11:00 am
Alternative High Holy Days Experience In Person 9:30am
Family Service (2nd Grade & up) In Person 10:30am
Preschool Family Celebration (up to ISt Grade).........eeeeeeseee. In Person 11:00am
Mincha & Ne’ilah Service Hybrid 415pm
Erev Shabbat & Sukkot Service Hybrid 5:45pm
Community Dinner in the Sukkah In Person appx. 7:00 pm
First Day Sukkot Service Hybrid 9:30am
Second Day Sukkot Service Hybrid 9:30am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Zoom 6:30 pm
Third Day Sukkot Service Zoom 715am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Zoom 5:30pm
Fourth Day Sukkot Service Zoom 715am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Zoom 5:30pm
Fifth Day Sukkot Service Zoom 715am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Zoom 5:30pm
Sixth Day Sukkot Service Zoom 715am
Mincha & Ma’ariv Service Zoom 5:30pm
Hoshanah Rabbah Service Hybrid 7:00am
Erev Shabbat & Yom Tov Service Zoom 5:45pm
Shabbat & Shemini Atzeret Service Hybrid 9:30am
Yizkor & Yahrzeit Plaque Dedication Hybrid appx.11:00 am
Simchat Torah Service & Hakafot Hybrid 6:45pm
Simchat Torah Morning Service & Torah Roll Hybrid 9:30am
Mincha & Maariv Service Zoom 6:15pm

Please Note: All times subject to change. Please check our website, caiaz.org for up-to-date information.
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